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Parameters

Focus Occupation:

Code Description

13-2011 Accountants and Auditors

Regions:
Code Description Code Description
42020 San Luis Obispo-Paso Robles, CA 42200 Santa Maria-Santa Barbara, CA
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Related Jobs

Below are the top listed feeder jobs for Accountants and Auditors with median advertised salary of $72,448. Select a job to view

additional insight (i.e. Skill Gaps) between Accountants and Auditors and your selected occupation.

Tax Preparers

I Bill and Account Collectors
‘ Loan Interviewers and Clerks

Credit Counselors

Title Examiners, Abstractors, and Searchers .

Accountants and

: —
Auditors

Most Related Least Related

Property, Real Estate, and Community Asso... ‘

Billing and Posting Clerks ‘ ‘

Payroll and Timekeeping Clerks

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support Workers

Below is the table-view of the top listed feeder jobs for Accountants and Auditors. Select a job to view skill gaps between

Accountants and Auditors and your selected occupation.

Avg. Unique
Monthly Mean
Occupation Category Relevance  Postings from Salary Diff
Aug 2022 - Jul ’
2023
Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks Lateral 86% 73 -$31,135
PINg, & & Advancement ? ’
. . Lateral o
Payroll and Timekeeping Clerks Advancement 72% 13 $22,573
First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Lateral o )
Support Workers Advancement 71% 48 $13,403
- . Lateral o
Billing and Posting Clerks Advancement 67% 8 $31,710
Property, Real Estate, and Community Association Lateral 63% 19 -$21.240
Managers Advancement
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Title Examiners, Abstractors, and Searchers

Credit Counselors

Tax Preparers

Bill and Account Collectors

Loan Interviewers and Clerks

I Lightcast

Lateral
Advancement

Advancement
Advancement

Lateral
Advancement

Lateral
Advancement
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61%

60%

60%

53%

50%

[y

-$31,868

-$23,409

-$27,164

-$34,950

-$30,141
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Appendix A - Data Sources and Calculations

State Data Sources

This report uses state data from the following agencies: California Employment Development Department
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